Power choke coils
■ PCMB series, PCMC series
22
Components
● Low profile (3.0 mm max) and small size (7.3mm x6.6mm)
● Occupying small board spaces
● Low loss and high saturating current.
▪ Dimensions・

▲
▲
Part numbering system
23 Complete Product Catalogue    Thin Film Product
Small choke coils
■ PCMB series, PS series
Series
name
SizeL×W×T
（mm）
L0Inductance
（uH）
DC resistance（mΩ） Rated
current（Ａ）
Saturating
current（Ａ） Packaging
Typical Max Typical Typical
PCMB042T-
XXXMS
4.15×4.0
×1.8
0.1 3.5 4 12 22
2,000
pcs/reel
0.22 6 6.6 9 12.5
0.47 12.5 14 7 9.5
1.0 24 27 4.5 7
1.5 38 46 4 6
2.2 52 58 3 5
3.3 74 87 2.5 4
PCMB051H-
XXXMS
5.4×5.2
×1.6
4.7 80 85 3.5 4
1,000
pcs/reel
6.8 110 120 2.7 3.4
10 140 155 2.5 3
PCMB053T-
XXXMS
4.7×4.85
×2.8
0.68 11 12 8.5 14
1.0 13 14 7 11
1.2 15 16 6.5 11
1.5 18 20 6 10
2.2 29 35 5.5 9
3.3 32 38 5 7
PCMB061H-
XXXMS
6.6×7.05
×1.6
0.1 2 2.5 18 45
0.33 5.2 6.8 12 22
0.47 7.3 8.4 11 18
0.68 10.8 12.7 9 17
1.0 14.5 17 7 14
2.0 28 32 6 11
2.2 31 35 6 13
3.3 56 60 3.5 10
4.7 68 70 3.5 5
6.8 101 110 2.8 2.5
10.0 130 138 2.5 2.5
PCMB062D-
XXXMS
6.6×6.95
×2.2
0.1 1.5 1.7 30 70
0.2 2.2 2.8 25 50
0.22 2.9 3.2 21 34
0.47 4.9 5.5 15 22
0.56 5.9 6.5 13 20